20 www.hagerco.com2024
04/10/2026
Gauge: 	 0.050” (1.3 mm)
Certification: 	 Meets ANSI A156.6 for
	 J405 Pull Plate
Gauge: 	 0.062” (1.6 mm)
Certification: 	 Meets ANSI A156.6 for
	 J405 Pull Plate
How To Order:
1) Identifiy plate (ex: 30 Series)
2) Add pull (ex.: 3G)
3) Add to order (ex: 33G)
Gauge: 	 0.125” (3.2 mm)
Certification: 	 Meets ANSI A156.6
	 for J407 Pull Plate
Materials:	 Aluminum, brass, stainless steel (Brass not
	 available on 30, 40, 50, A30, A40, A50 series)
Standard Sizes:	 3” x 12” (76 mm x 305 mm), 3-1/2” x 15” (89
	 mm x 381 mm), 4” x 16” (102 mm x 406 mm),
	 6” x 16” (152 mm x 406 mm)*, 8” x 16” (203
	 mm x 406 mm)* - *(size not available for 50
	 and A50 Series)
Fasteners:	 Six (6) #6 x 5/8 OPH tapping screws
Finishes:	 US3, US4, DBZ, US19, US26*, US26D,
	 US28, US32, US32D and diamond tread –
	 available for the A30 in US26 only
	 * US26 not available on 30, 40, 50, A30, A40,
	    A50 series
Notes: 	 • 	Not all finishes available in all sizes
30, 40, 50 Series
Pull Plate
A30, A40, A50 Series
Pull Plate
80, 90, 100 Series
Pull Plate
Pull Plates
Pull Plate Chart
                      30, 40, 50 Series A30, A40, A50 Series 80, 90, 100 Series
Pull Square
Corner
Radius
Corner
Rounded
Corner
Square
Corner
Radius
Corner
Rounded
Corner
Square
Corner
Radius
Corner
Rounded
Corner
Pull Plate Part Number
1E 31E 41E 51E A31E A41E A51E 81E 91E 101E
1G 31G 41G 51G A31G A41G A51G 81G 91G 101G
1J 31J 41J 51J A31J A41J A51J 81J 91J 101J
1L 31L 41L 51L A31L A41L A51L 81L 91L 101L
2E 32E 42E 52E A32E A42E A52E 82E 92E 102E
2G 32G 42G 52G A32G A42G A52G 82G 92G 102G
2J 32J 42J 52J A32J A42J A52J 82J 92J 102J
2L 32L 42L 52L A32L A42L A52L 82L 92L 102L
3E 33E 43E 53E A33E A43E A53E 83E 93E 103E
3G 33G 43G 53G A33G A43G A53G 83G 93G 103G
3J 33J 43J 53J A33J A43J A53J 83J 93J 103J
3L 33L 43L 53L A33L A43L A53L 83L 93L 103L
4G 34G 44G 54G A34G A44G A54G 84G 94G 104G
4J 34J 44J 54J A34J A44J A54J 84J 94J 104J
4L 34L 44L 54L A34L A44L A54L 84L 94L 104L
5D 35D 45D 55D A35D A45D A55D 85D 95D 105D
5N 35N 45N 55N A35N A45N A55N 85N 95N 105N
6N 36N 46N 56N A36N A46N A56N 86N 96N 106N
9E 39E 49E 59E A39E A49E A59E 89E 99E 109E
9G 39G 49G 59G A39G A49G A59G 89G 99G 109G
9J 39J 49J 59J A39J A49J A59J 89J 99J 109J
9L 39L 49L 59L A39L A49L A59L 89L 99L 109L